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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СОКОЛОВА Арина КШВСМ  1  V  3  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4

ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ,  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2
ШУЛЫГИНА Екатерина ЦСКА Г.  3  0  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
МАЛАЩЕНКО Анастасия ФФЛО  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 1 20 3
БАРКАЛОВА Полина МБУ СШ  1  2  V  V  0 0.400 -8 13 5
ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра ФСК ЛОК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина КШВСМ,  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 5 27 3
МОСТОВИЧ София ЦСКА Г.  3  V  1  3  1  3 0.167 -9 16 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СШОР №3  3  0  1  V  2  V 0.333 -11 16 5
РОМАНОВА Софья СШ КРАС  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 10 27 2
ХАРИСОВА Ева МГФСО  2  V  3  3  0  3 0.167 -12 16 7
КОВЯЗИНА Виктория ДЮСШ У  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МБУ СШ  V  V  4  2  V  3 0.500 -1 24 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТУМКОВА Таисия МБУ СШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР КО  0  V  4  3  4  V 0.333 -6 21 6
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КО  1  3  V  V  2  3 0.333 -4 19 5
ФЕДОРОВА Александра КШВСМ  0  V  1  2  2  V 0.333 -13 15 7
МАЙСТРУК Дарья МГФСО  2  V  2  V  4  3 0.333 -4 21 4
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 3 25 2

СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина КШВСМ  3  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 26 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР В  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
КОРНИЛОВА Арина ГБНОУ С  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 2
КОВАЛЁВА Ксения СПАРТАК  2  2  3  2  V  1 0.167 -13 15 7
СМИРНОВА Анастасия СШОР КО  2  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 2 26 3

ЛЕСНИКОВА Майя МГФСО  3  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 23 4
МАСЛОВА Вероника ФФЛО  1  4  3  4  2  V 0.167 -9 19 6
КАРПОВА Анастасия ФФЛО  4  4  V  V  3  3 0.333 -1 24 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БРЕЙКИНА Майя КШВСМ,  2  0  4  3  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7
АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия КШВСМ  V  2  4  2  V  2 0.333 -6 20 5

АНТОНОВА Анастасия СШОР В  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 2
ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР КО  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 1 24 3
АНОХИНА Дарья МГФСО  V  V  4  3  2  V 0.500 2 24 4
СОРОКА Полина МБУ СШ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
КАЛИНИНА Злата МБУ СШ  V  V  2  2  2  0 0.333 -10 16 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРИБОВА Елизавета СШОР КО  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизавета ЦСКА Г.  3  2  2  2  1  2 0.000 -15 12 7
МИЛЮТИНА Александра КШВСМ  2  V  2  1  4 V4 0.333 -6 18 5
ДМИТРИЕВА Александра СШОР №3  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
ЦУШКО Софья ФСК ЛОК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
ГОРЕНКО Ирина ФФЛО  2 V2  V  1  1  3 0.333 -11 14 6
МЫСЛИВЦЕВА Вера МБУ СШ  3  V  2  4  3  V 0.333 -2 22 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУСКОВА Александра ЦСКА Г.  4  2  V  4  V  1 0.333 -4 21 5
ОБУХОВА Виктория СШОР №3  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 4 26 3
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия КШВСМ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 2
ХОХЛОВА Станислава СШОР В  1  V  4  1  V  3 0.333 -9 19 6
ПУТИНА Софья МГФСО  V  1  4  V  V  3 0.500 3 23 4
МИНАКОВА Мария МБУ СШ  4  3  V  4  0  2 0.167 -11 18 7
ПОНКРАТОВА Майя МБУ СШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАНЮТИНА Елизавета СПАРТАК  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса КШВСМ,  3  V  4  V  3  4 0.333 -4 24 5
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ,  2  4  1  4  1  3 0.000 -15 15 7
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета МГФСО  0  4  V  V  2  2 0.333 -10 18 6

МОКИНА Наталия ДЮСШ У  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 8 27 2
ПШЕНИЧКИНА Мария МБУ СШ  4  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 27 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СКОК Софья СШОР №3  V  V  2  4  3  V 0.500 2 24 3
ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СШОР КО  2  4  1  4  1  4 0.000 -14 16 7
ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР КО  4  V  V  1 V4  4 0.500 0 23 5

ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария КШВСМ,  V  V  2  1  2  2 0.333 -6 17 6
МАРКОВА Кристина МБУ СШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
РЯБУШКИНА Милана СДЮСШ  V  V  2  V  3  2 0.500 2 22 4
РОЗЕНКОВА Елизавета МГФСО  1  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 3 25 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШТЕПА Таисия ЦСКА Г.  0  4  1  V  3 0.200 -10 13 5

ТИМЕ Майя СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ,  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 3 23 2
ГОГИДЗЕ Елизавета МГФСО  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 4 21 3
ПЕТРОВА Диана ДЮСШ У  3  2  3  2  3 0.000 -12 13 6
МИХАЛЕНКО Елизавета МБУ СШ  V  3  4  4  V 0.400 0 21 4
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КНЫШ Вера ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  4 V4 0.800 7 23 2

ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СШОР В  4  0  V  3  V 0.400 -1 17 4
СЕМЕНОВА Мария СШОР КО  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ДЮСШ У  0  0  2  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ФФЛО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
ВАЛИКОВА Полина СШОР ПО  3  3  4  V  3 0.200 -3 18 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анастасия СШОР КО  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 -1 20 3
ЕКИМОВА Матильда СШОР №3  3  3  V  4  V 0.400 0 20 4
КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьяна МБУ СШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
КОСОЛАПОВА Полина МБУ СШ  4  1  4  2  V 0.200 -6 16 5
БЕЛОУСОВА Софья СШОР ПО  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
БОГДАНОВА Констанция МБУ СШ  4  4  1  2  0 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ Алена КШВСМ  3  V  3  2  V 0.400 -4 18 5
ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета ЦСКА Г.  0  3  1  4  1 0.000 -16 9 6
ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна МБУ СШ  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 18 3
ПУСЕВА Александра МБУ СШ  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 3 21 2
РУБЦОВА Виктория СДЮСШ  2  4  V  1  V 0.400 -1 17 4

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 0 21 4
БЕЛОВА Маргарита ЦСКА Г.  3  1  2  2  2 0.000 -15 10 6
АКСЮТИНА Александра ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ЗАВОРУЕВА Милослава ЦСКА Г.  4  V  1  3  4 0.200 -5 17 5
НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Мария ЮНОСТЬ  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 3 22 3
ГУКОВА Мария СШОР ПО  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 4 23 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

2 КОВЯЗИНА Викто ТОМ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

3 ЦУШКО Софья МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицирован

4 САРКИСЯН Марга СПБ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

5 ТИМЕ Майя СПБ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

5 ФЕНЬШИНА Диан СПБ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

5 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алек МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

8 МАРКОВА Кристи ЛЕН 1.000 13 30 квалифицирован

9 АКСЮТИНА Алек СПБ 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован

9 КАЛАШНИКОВА ЛЕН 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован

11 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован

12 СОРОКА Полина ЛЕН 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

13 АНТОНОВА Анаст СПБ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

14 ДМИТРИЕВА Але СПБ 0.833 12 29 квалифицирован

15 ПОНКРАТОВА Ма ЛЕН 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован

16 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован

17 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вер СПБ 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован

18 БЕЛОУСОВА Соф МОО 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован

19 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

20 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза СПБ 0.800 3 23 квалифицирован

21 РОМАНОВА Софь СПБ 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован

22 МОКИНА Наталия ТОМ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован

23 ОРЕХОВА Анастас СПБ 0.667 6 28 квалифицирован

24 ГРИБОВА Елизаве СПБ 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

25 ПАНЮТИНА Елиз СПБ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован

26 ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован

26 КОРНИЛОВА Ари СПБ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован

26 ПШЕНИЧКИНА М ЛЕН 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован

29 ОБУХОВА Виктор СПБ 0.667 4 26 квалифицирован

30 РОЗЕНКОВА Елиз МОС 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован

30 РУДАКОВА Анаст СПБ 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован

32 СМИРНОВА Анас СПБ 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован

33 ХРИСТОЕВА Мар СПБ 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован

34 СЕМЕНОВА Мари СПБ 0.600 7 23 квалифицирован

35 ГУКОВА Мария МОО 0.600 4 23 квалифицирован

36 ГОГИДЗЕ Елизаве МОС 0.600 4 21 квалифицирован

37 НЕДЕЛЬКИНА Ма МОС 0.600 3 22 квалифицирован

38 ПУСЕВА Александ ПСК 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован

39 ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован

40 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.600 0 21 квалифицирован

41 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА СПБ 0.600 -1 20 квалифицирован

42 СТАХУРСКАЯ Ка СПБ 0.500 3 26 квалифицирован

43 ПУТИНА Софья МОС 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован

44 АНОХИНА Дарья МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

44 СКОК Софья СПБ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

46 РЯБУШКИНА Ми МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован

47 ЛЕСНИКОВА Май МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

48 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ Соф СПБ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

49 ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Улья ЛЕН 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
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50 МАЛАЩЕНКО Ан ЛЕН 0.400 1 20 квалифицирован

51 МИХАЛЕНКО Ели ЛЕН 0.400 0 21 квалифицирован

52 ЕКИМОВА Матил СПБ 0.400 0 20 квалифицирован

53 РУБЦОВА Виктор МОО 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

53 ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

55 СОКОЛОВА Арин СПБ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован

56 БЕЛОДУБРОВСК СПБ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован

57 БАРКАЛОВА Пол ЛЕН 0.400 -8 13 квалифицирован

58 КАРПОВА Анаста ЛЕН 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован

59 МЫСЛИВЦЕВА В ЛЕН 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован

60 ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.333 -4 24 квалифицирован

61 КУСКОВА Алекса СПБ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

61 МАЙСТРУК Дарья МОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

63 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

64 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован

65 АНДРЕЕВА Анаст СПБ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

66 МИЛЮТИНА Але СПБ 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован

67 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Ма СПБ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован

68 ХОХЛОВА Станис СПБ 0.333 -9 19 квалифицирован

69 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС 0.333 -10 18 квалифицирован

70 КАЛИНИНА Злата ЛЕН 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован

71 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любов СПБ 0.333 -11 16 выбывший

72 ГОРЕНКО Ирина ЛЕН 0.333 -11 14 выбывший

73 ФЕДОРОВА Алекс СПБ 0.333 -13 15 выбывший

74 ВАЛИКОВА Поли МОО 0.200 -3 18 выбывший

75 ЗАВОРУЕВА Мил СПБ 0.200 -5 17 выбывший

76 КОСОЛАПОВА По ЛЕН 0.200 -6 16 выбывший

77 ШТЕПА Таисия СПБ 0.200 -10 13 выбывший

78 МАСЛОВА Верон ЛЕН 0.167 -9 19 выбывший

79 МОСТОВИЧ Софи СПБ 0.167 -9 16 выбывший

80 МИНАКОВА Мари ПСК 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

81 ХАРИСОВА Ева МОС 0.167 -12 16 выбывший

82 КОВАЛЁВА Ксени СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

83 ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший

84 ПУГАЧЕВА Мария СПБ 0.000 -14 16 выбывший

85 БОГДАНОВА Кон ПСК 0.000 -14 11 выбывший

86 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

87 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ 0.000 -15 12 выбывший

88 БЕЛОВА Маргарит СПБ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

89 ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СПБ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

90 БРЕЙКИНА Майя СПБ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

91 ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

92 ЛАРИОНОВА Вал ТОМ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
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